
Mild

BAI

Moderate

Severe

Minimal
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Raw Score/
Diagnostic Range

First Test
Date

First Test
Score

Confidence Interval
(based on First Test)

Last Test
Date

Last Test
Score

Clinical Outcome

10/10/2016

Clinical Outcome

Operational Definitions for Clinical Outcomes

Clinical Outcome Operational Definition

Optimal

Very Favorable

Favorable

Equivocal

Negative

Post test score falls below the confidence interval and is in the Minimal range.

Post test score falls below the confidence interval and is in the Mild range.

Post test score falls below the confidence interval and is in the Moderate range.

Post test score falls below the confidence interval and is in the Severe range.

Post test score falls within the confidence interval.

Post test score falls above the confidence interval.

41 10/23/201633 to 42 14 Very Favorable

Positive but Insufficient
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